
SKALA RITNINGSNUMMER BET

BET DATUMÄNDRINGEN AVSER

TILL- OCH OMB. PERSONALUTRYMMEN
Malungs Församling

1:20 A-40-4-01

Malungs Prästgård 1:11
E-1 Kök

SIGN

ARKITEKTUR

VVS
KONSTRUKTIONBYGG-TEKNIK

I MALUNG AB                        0280-131 20 BRAND

DATUM

UPPDRAG NR RITAD AV

2016-0050

K-E Sigfrids
ANSVARIG

HANDLÄGGARE

900

600

900

2 400

60
600 600 450 600 400

20
1 200

60

3 990

2 700

DM

B=310
D=515
H=735

DM K/F

M. PLAZA

2018-03-01

FÖRFRÅGNINGSUNDERLAG

SKALA 1:20

0 0,1 0,5 1 1,5 2
METER

E-01 KÖK 1:20


